Ant HILL NC14 USPSA Jun 21, 2020 - 2020-06-21

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 CHASNOFF, JACK A-117156
100.0000 %

2 LYNCH, CHRIS TY109601 C

3 PARKER, JACOB A116423 B
92.1606 %

4 KELLEY, KEVIN a127020 U

5 RUNYAN, ROB al27071 U

6 BAKER, RYAN A113196 X

7 DICKSON, KEN TY54484 X
74.2236 %

8 LANE, MICHAEL L

9 TINGER, HERB A94430C Cco

10 BOONE, KYLE L

11 MAHAN, PATRICK 2108926
71.4978 %

12 EDDY, JASON A127455 )

13 SMITH, DAVID A A104258
65.5302 %

14 Moran, Jacob a71129 X L

15 PELTON, GEOFF R

16 KILBRIDGE, THOMAS TY109067
325.6861 63.8539 %

17 HOEFLER, THOMAS A121127
61.8332 %

18 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235X
60.8951 %

19 ECKHART, JAMES A128497

59.3254 %

Category Match Pts Match %
B P Min Military 510.0492
co Min Military488.7412 95.8224 %
P Min Law Enforcement 470.0642
L Min 434.2509 85.1390 %
Cco Min 411.9738 80.7714 %
P Min Military 399.5353 78.3327 %
P Min Super Senior  378.5771
Min 377.0062 73.9157 %
Min Senior 376.1224 73.7424 %
Min Senior 365.8192 71.7223 %
X SS Maj 364.6742
Cco Min 335.6971 65.8166 %
U CcO Min Super Senior  334.2362
Maj Military329.6017 64.6216 %
Maj 325.7528 63.8669 %
U L Min Law Enforcement
C P Min 315.3795
co Min Super Senior  310.5949

co Min 302.5888



20 ALEX, HENRY  A60515X R
21 WILSON, BEN 12118 U co
22 MORAN, JOSEPH A511328B
23 SKOKOWSKI, JOHN

47.5706 %
24 SCHWAKE, PETER
25 SILAS, JULIUS  a127018 u
26 RUSSELL, RICK A125444 u
27 COVERT, JAMES L
28 ELSBREE, GERALD
29 MARSH, COBRA L
30 PERRY, FRASER A45035U SS

Maj Senior 289.0551

Min Super Senior

R Min
L Min
L Min
co Min
L Min
Min

L Min

Min Senior 151.0391

Maj Super Senior

56.6720 %
271.4880 53.2278 %
250.6697 49.1462 %

Super Senior  242.6335

Ant HILL NC14 USPSA Jun 21, 2020 - Category Leaders: 2020-06-21

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF
1 TINGER, HERB A94430C co
2 BOONE, KYLE L
3 ALEX, HENRY A60515X R
4 SCHWAKE, PETER

5 MARSH, COBRA L

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class  Div PF
1 DICKSON, KEN TY54484 X
2 SMITH, DAVID A A104258
3 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235X

Match Pts

Min 376.1224
Min 365.8192

Maj 289.0551

L Min

Min 151.0391

Match Pts

P Min
u co
co Min

Senior 223.7708 43.8724 %
216.3988 42.4270 %
182.7101 35.8221 %

181.8520 35.6538 %
173.6476 34.0453 %

29.6127 %
140.9828 27.6410 %
Match %
73.7424 %
71.7223 %
56.6720 %

223.7708 43.8724 %
29.6127 %

Match %

378.5771 74.2236 %

Min  334.2362 65.5302 %

310.5949 60.8951 %



4 WILSON, BEN 12118 U co
5 SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
6 PERRY, FRASER A45035U SS

Match Results - Law Enforcement

Place Name No. Class Div PF
1 PARKER, JACOB A116423 B
2 KILBRIDGE, THOMAS TY109067

Match Results - Military

Place Name No. Class  Div PF
1 CHASNOFF, JACK A-117156
2 LYNCH, CHRIS TY109601 C
3 BAKER, RYAN A113196 X
4 Moran, Jacob a71129 X L

Match Results - Carry Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 LYNCH, CHRIS TY109601 C

2 RUNYAN, ROB al27071 U

3 TINGER, HERB A94430C Cco

4 SMITH, DAVID A A104258
70.9272 %

5 EDDY, JASON A127455 U

6 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235X
64.9786 %

7 ECKHART, JAMES A128497
62.8000 %

8 WILSON, BEN 12118 U Cco

Min 271.4880 53.2278 %
L Min 242.6335 47.5706 %
Maj 140.9828 27.6410 %
Match Pts Match %
P Min 470.0642 92.1606 %
U L Min 325.6861 63.8539 %
Match Pts Match %
B P Min 510.0492 100.0000 %
co Min 488.7412 95.8224 %
P Min 399.5353 78.3327 %
Maj 329.6017 64.6216 %
Category Match Pts Match %
Cco Min Military 560.0000 100.0000 %
Cco Min 473.2383 84.5068 %
Min Senior 438.0454 78.2224 %
U CcO Min Super Senior  397.1921
Cco Min 386.4394 69.0070 %
CcO Min Super Senior  363.8799

co Min 351.6801
Min Super Senior  320.6307 57.2555 %



9 SILAS, JULIUS al127018 u

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 CHASNOFF, JACK A-117156
100.0000 %

2 PARKER, JACOB A116423 B
92.6333 %

3 BAKER, RYAN A113196 X

4 DICKSON, KEN TY54484 X
74.7026 %

5 HOEFLER, THOMAS A121127
62.0375 %

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF
1 PELTON, GEOFF R
2 ALEX, HENRY  A60515X R
3 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132B

Match Results - Single Stack

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 MAHAN, PATRICK al08926
100.0000 %

2 PERRY, FRASER A45035U SS

Senior

co Min
Category

B P

P Min
P Min
P Min
C P
Category
Maj

Maj

R Min
Category

X SS

Maj

Super Senior

249.3118 44.5200 %

Match Pts Match %

Min Military556.3867

Law Enforcement 515.3991

Military438.0535 78.7318 %

Super Senior  415.6354

Min 345.1685

Match Pts Match %

560.0000 100.0000 %

504.3380 90.0604 %
430.5066 76.8762 %

Match Pts Match %

Maj 499.0587
272.0765 54.5179 %



Ant HILL NC14 USPSA Jun 21, 2020 - 50 Yard Dash - 2020-06-21

Stage Results - Combined

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Name No. Class Div

Stage %

LYNCH, CHRIS C
100.00 %

RUNYAN, ROB u

94.09 %

CHASNOFF, JACK
122.6973 87.64 %

LANE, MICHAEL

87.20 %
PARKER, JACOB B
82.00 %
EDDY, JASON u
76.87 %
BAKER, RYAN X
76.84 %
TINGER, HERB C
73.25%
KELLEY, KEVIN u
69.78 %

KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
97.6960 69.78 %

DICKSON, KEN X
65.98 %

BOONE, KYLE
65.85 %

SMITH, DAVID A
85.8025 61.29 %

PELTON, GEOFF
58.30 %

PF

co

Cco

co

co

Points Pen
Min 115
Min 118
P Min
Min 120
Min 130
Min 104
Min 118
Min 136
Min 126
L Min
Min 138
Min 128
co Min
Maj 125

Time

10

124

136

106

Hit Factor

16.26

19.42

21.31

24.55

20.95

23.78

28.75

27.96

32.39

30.10

20

33.20

6.4576

6.0762

21.91

5.6312

5.2953

4.9642

4.9622

4.7304

4.5064

30.18

4.2606

4.2525

21.73

3.7651

Stage Pts

140.0000

131.7313

5.6595

122.0837

114.8015

107.6233

107.5799

102.5545

97.6982

4.5063

92.3693

92.1937

3.9577

81.6269



15 Moran, Jacob X L Maj 130 0 35.58 3.6537 79.2118

56.58 %

16 HOEFLER, THOMAS C P Min 124 0 34.80 3.5632
77.2498 55.18%

17 ECKHART, JAMES Cco Min 126 0 35.95 3.5049
75.9858 54.28 %

18 ALEX, HENRY X R Maj 120 10 31.80 3.4591 74.9929
53.57%

19 MEYER, WILLIAM X co Min 96 20 22.76 3.3392
72.3935 51.71%

20 WILSON, BEN u co Min 138 0 42.34 3.2593 70.6612
50.47 %

21 SKOKOWSKI, JOHN L Min 138 0 44.26 3.1179
67.5957 48.28 %

22 MORAN, JOSEPH B R Min 118 0 39.76 2.9678
64.3416 45.96 %

23 SILAS, JULIUS u co Min 132 0 46.24 2.8547 61.8896
44.21 %

24 RUSSELL, RICK u L Min 110 0 41.96 2.6215 56.8338
40.60 %

25 MARSH, COBRA L Min 109 10 40.48 2.4457 53.0225
37.87 %

26 SCHWAKE, PETER L Min 118 0 51.20 2.3047
49.9656 35.69 %

27 ELSBREE, GERALD L Min 101 10 39.59 2.2986
49.8334 35.60 %

28 PERRY, FRASER u SS Maj 137 0 84.95 1.6127 34.9631
2497 %

29 COVERT, JAMES L Min 82 40 31.07 1.3518 29.3069
20.93 %

30 MAHAN, PATRICK X SS Maj 126 0 138.35 0.9107
19.7439 14.10 %

Ant HILL NC14 USPSA Jun 21, 2020 - Quick as you can - 2020-06-21



Stage Results - Combined

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Name No. Class Div
Stage %

LYNCH, CHRIS C
100.00 %

CHASNOFF, JACK

104.1717 86.81 %

PARKER, JACOB B
84.87 %

KELLEY, KEVIN u
77.76 %

DICKSON, KEN X
74.65 %

MAHAN, PATRICK
83.9702 69.98 %

RUNYAN, ROB u
68.14 %

TINGER, HERB C
66.61 %

BAKER, RYAN X
66.50 %

KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
72.2694 60.22 %

MEYER, WILLIAM
69.2430 57.70 %

LANE, MICHAEL
52.76 %

EDDY, JASON u
52.75%

ECKHART, JAMES
62.9182 52.43 %

BOONE, KYLE
51.98 %

PF

co

co

co

co

Points Pen
Min 110
P Min
Min 111
Min 116
Min 120
SS Maj
Min 111
Min 118
Min 116
L Min
co Min
Min 108
Min 115
co Min
Min 105

Time

106

10

113

10

116

116

10

118

20

Hit Factor

15.02

10

16.25

20.37

21.95

20.24

24.19

23.82

27.95

27.18

22.33

7.3236

15.10

6.2154

5.6946

5.4670

22.05

4.9901

4.8780

4.8699

26.30

27.45

3.8640

3.8631

30.73

3.8065

Stage Pts

120.0000

6.3576

101.8417

93.3082

89.5789

5.1247

81.7647

79.9279

79.7952

4.4106

4.2259

63.3131

63.2984

3.8399

62.3710



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

HOEFLER, THOMAS
61.0962 50.91 %

SMITH, DAVID A
55.6661 46.39 %

PELTON, GEOFF
45.11%

WILSON, BEN u
43.88 %

ALEX, HENRY X
42.56 %

SILAS, JULIUS u
41.06 %

Moran, Jacob X
40.47 %

SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
47.2505 39.38%

SCHWAKE, PETER
42.2677 35.22%

RUSSELL, RICK u
32.85%

COVERT, JAMES
32.57%

MORAN, JOSEPH
37.8732 31.56 %

ELSBREE, GERALD
22.4627 18.72 %

MARSH, COBRA
18.65 %

PERRY, FRASER u
17.77 %

co

co

SS

Cco

Maj

Min

Maj

Min

Maj

Min

Min

Min

Maj

Min

Min

114

113

114

114

110

Min

Min

96

99

Min

Min

103

118

116

108

10

10

118

94

20

107

86

30

34.51

32.05

33.37

37.91

37.11

39.90

33.12

20

30

53.45

90.66

Ant HILL NC14 USPSA Jun 21, 2020 - Quick Fun - 2020-06-21

Stage Results - Combined

31.11

31.79

3.3034

3.2137

3.1166

3.0071

2.9642

40.92

36.44

2.4060

2.3853

37.64

40.85

1.3658

1.3016

3.7287

3.3973

54.1275

52.6577

51.0667

49.2725

48.5696

2.8837

2.5796

39.4232

39.0841

2.3114

1.3709

22.3792

21.3272



Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name No.
Stage %

MAHAN, PATRICK
120.0000 100.00 %

CHASNOFF, JACK
115.4738 96.23 %

PARKER, JACOB B
94.29 %

LYNCH, CHRIS C
86.21 %

KELLEY, KEVIN u
81.65%

BAKER, RYAN X
81.51%

RUNYAN, ROB u
76.99 %

LANE, MICHAEL
71.57 %

BOONE, KYLE
7141 %

TINGER, HERB C
69.14 %

Moran, Jacob X
68.55 %

ECKHART, JAMES
80.3030 66.92 %

HOEFLER, THOMAS
78.4041 65.34 %

SMITH, DAVID A
77.0449 64.20 %

PELTON, GEOFF
63.88 %

EDDY, JASON u
63.01 %

Class Div

PF

co

co

co

co

Points

SS

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

co

Maj

Min

Pen

Maj

Min

115

103

118

116

118

110

118

120

118

Min

Min

Min

112

116

Time

113

106

10

10

116

118

116

Hit Factor

0

15.65

15.16

20.31

20.00

21.54

21.60

23.22

24.39

24.19

24.64

25.87

Stage Pts

15.88

7.1159

15.48

6.8475

6.7093 113.1432

6.1346 103.4517

5.8099 97.9761

5.8000 97.8091

5.4782 92.3824

5.0926 85.8798

5.0818 85.6977

4.9200 82.9691

4.8780 82.2609

24.36

4.7619

25.38

4.6493

25.39

4.5687

4.5455 76.6537

4.4840 75.6166



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MEYER, WILLIAM

75.5677 62.97 %
DICKSON, KEN X
58.89 %

ALEX, HENRY X
54.80 %

KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
61.2471 51.04 %

MORAN, JOSEPH
61.0717 50.89 %

SCHWAKE, PETER
58.3044 48.59 %

WILSON, BEN u
47.55 %

MARSH, COBRA
46.17 %

SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
49.2132 41.01 %

SILAS, JULIUS u
40.39 %

COVERT, JAMES
38.11%

ELSBREE, GERALD
42.2653 3522 %

PERRY, FRASER u
25.16 %

RUSSELL, RICK u
20.60 %

co

co

SS

co

Min

Maj

Min

Min

Min

Min

Maj

Min

Min

116

105

Min

Min

Min

116

111

Min

114

108

Min

119

106

114

10

118

106

118

10

120

109

30

Ant HILL NC14 USPSA Jun 21, 2020 - 4X6 - 2020-06-21

Stage Results - Combined

Place

Name No. Class Div

Stage %

PF

Points Pen

Time

0 25.44

27.68 4.1908

24.36 3.8998

0 32.49

0 29.27

0 34.13

34.28 3.3839

30.74 3.2856

0 41.12

39.66 2.8744

39.82 2.7122

10 39.50

66.46 1.7906

51.85 1.4658

Hit Factor

44811

70.6722

65.7648

3.6319

3.6215

3.4574

57.0649

55.4072

2.9183

48.4729

45.7376

2.5063

30.1960

24.7187

Stage Pts



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CHASNOFF, JACK

120.0000 100.00 %
KELLEY, KEVIN )
79.16 %

PARKER, JACOB B
74.60 %

Moran, Jacob X
74.51 %

BOONE, KYLE

72.43 %

LYNCH, CHRIS C
71.36 %

DICKSON, KEN X
69.92 %

MAHAN, PATRICK
80.9601 67.47 %

LANE, MICHAEL
66.15 %

SMITH, DAVID A
78.2154 65.18 %

BAKER, RYAN X
61.45%

KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
73.2451 61.04 %

TINGER, HERB C
60.62 %

RUNYAN, ROB u
59.25%

EDDY, JASON u
52.92%

PELTON, GEOFF
52.62 %

HOEFLER, THOMAS
62.6920 52.24 %

co

co

co

co

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

SS

Min

co

Min

Min

Min

Min

Maj

Min

90

94

101

108

90

102

Maj

106

Min

91

Min

116

85

107

96

Min

112

99

101

10

110

10

10

10

110

22.15

24.55

26.41

29.05

24.57

28.42

10

31.22

10

25.68

37.28

24.66

35.71

31.84

21.82

4.0632

3.8289

3.8243

3.7177

3.6630

3.5890

25.70

3.3953

27.20

3.1542

35.11

3.1116

3.0414

2.7163

2.7010

41.02

5.1329

94.9919

89.5143

89.4068

86.9146

85.6358

83.9058

3.4630

79.3774

3.3456

73.7408

3.1330

72.7448

71.1037

63.5033

63.1456

2.6816



18 ALEX, HENRY
51.21%

19 WILSON, BEN
50.16 %

20 MEYER, WILLIAM

60.1134 50.09 %

21 ECKHART, JAMES

58.4629 48.72 %

22 MORAN, JOSEPH

51.2506 42.71 %

23 SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
50.3365 41.95%

24 SCHWAKE, PETER

41.3988 34.50 %

25 ELSBREE, GERALD

39.2971 32.75%

26 SILAS, JULIUS
29.56 %

27 PERRY, FRASER
29.22 %

28 COVERT, JAMES
29.02 %

29 RUSSELL, RICK
28.81%

30 MARSH, COBRA

Ant HILL NC14 USPSA Jun 21, 2020 - Front Sight (99-23) -

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class
Stage %
1 MAHAN, PATRICK

60.0000 100.00 %

Cco

co

SS

PF

Min

Cco

co

Min

Maj

Min

Min

Min

107

110

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

102

101

76

80

38

Points Pen

SS

Maj

10

101

92

101

92

95

79

20

20

60

Time

56

36.90

42.72

10

10

10

10

67.23

67.35

37.60

40.58

34.33

2.6287

2.5749

35.39

36.79

41.51

42.73

48.00

41.05

1.5172

1.4996

1.4894

1.4786

0.0000

2020-06-21

Hit Factor

5.64

61.4553

60.1975

2.5713

2.5007

2.1922

2.1531

1.7708

1.6809

35.4700

35.0585

34.8201

34.5676

0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Pts

9.9291



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PARKER, JACOB B
84.61 %
KELLEY, KEVIN u
83.79%

PELTON, GEOFF
83.67%

CHASNOFF, JACK
47.7064 79.51 %

DICKSON, KEN X
70.08 %

BAKER, RYAN X
67.68 %

LYNCH, CHRIS C
66.09 %

BOONE, KYLE
64.40 %

TINGER, HERB C
63.21%

SMITH, DAVID A
37.5073 62.51%

MORAN, JOSEPH
36.1326 60.22 %

HOEFLER, THOMAS
35.9374 59.90 %

ALEX, HENRY X
59.63 %

RUNYAN, ROB u

58.32%

MEYER, WILLIAM
33.2773 55.46 %

COVERT, JAMES
54.84 %

SCHWAKE, PETER
31.8343 53.06 %

co

co

co

Min

Min

Maj

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

co

Maj

Min

co

Min

52

52

53

Min

54

50

46

58

60

Min

Min

Min

55

52

Min

52

Min

42

54

58

54

44

56

6.19

6.25

6.38

7.76

7.44

7.01

9.07

9.56

9.29

8.98

9.55

8.4006

8.3200

8.3072

5.32

6.9588

6.7204

6.5621

6.3947

6.2762

8.70

9.70

9.08

5.9203

5.7906

7.99

5.4450

10.63

50.7635

50.2765

50.1991

7.8947

42.0509

40.6103

39.6537

38.6422

37.9261

6.2069

5.9794

5.9471

35.7754

34.9917

5.5069

32.9033

5.2681



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

WILSON, BEN )
51.51%
Moran, Jacob X
50.25 %

SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
28.2376 47.06 %

RUSSELL, RICK u
45.28 %

LANE, MICHAEL
43.92 %

EDDY, JASON u
42.76 %

ECKHART, JAMES
24.9189 41.53 %

SILAS, JULIUS u
35.49 %

KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
21.2285 35.38%

MARSH, COBRA
33.72%

ELSBREE, GERALD
19.7891 32.98%

PERRY, FRASER u
32.40%

co

co

co

SS

Min

Maj

Min

Min

Min

co

Min

Min

58

49

Min

47

39

56

Min

47

Min

54

Min

57

45

10

10

52

10

58

51

11.34 5.1146
9.82  4.9898
10 7.49
8.23  4.4957
6.65 4.3609
13.19 4.2456
0 12.61
10.50 3.5238
0 16.51
16.13 3.3478
10 12.52
17.72 3.2167

30.9067

30.1526

4.6729

27.1668

26.3522

25.6555

4.1237

21.2938

3.5130

20.2302

3.2748

19.4380



